Arrow®
Right Heart Catheters and
Vascular Access Sheaths
Diagnostic Monitoring and Therapeutic Catheter Solutions
Patient-Centric Diagnostic Monitoring and
Therapeutic Catheter Solutions
Because experience matters
Teleflex is a global provider of medical technologies designed to improve the health and quality

5 mL Xylocaine 1%
Note: Final position of the pacing catheter should be confirmed by X-ray.
Ordering Information
Balloon Flotation Catheter Kits
product no. french
size
introducer
included
recom’d useful
length
inflated balloon
capacity
balloon
inflation
diameter
electrode
width
electrode
spacing
medication
in kit
CE
MARK
AI-07155-KS 5 Fr. 6 Fr. 110 cm 0.75 cc 7 mm 5 mm 25 mm Yes No
AI-07155-IK† 5 Fr. 6 Fr. 110 cm 0.75 cc 7 mm 5 mm 25 mm No No
Torque-Directed Catheter Kits
product no. french
size
introducer
included
recom’d useful
length
inflated balloon
capacity
balloon
inflation
diameter
electrode
width
electrode
spacing
medication
in kit
CE
MARK
AI-06210-KS 6 Fr. 7 Fr. 110 cm n/a n/a 2 mm* 10 mm Yes No
AI-06210-IK† 6 Fr. 7 Fr. 110 cm n/a n/a 2 mm* 10 mm No No
Note: Order quantity is one case. Five kits included in each case.
Balloon Flotation Catheters
product no. french
size
Recom’d Arrow
Introducer size
recom’d useful
length
inflated balloon
capacity
balloon
inflation
diameter
electrode
width
electrode
spacing
medication
in kit
CE
MARK
AI-07154† 5 Fr. 6 Fr. 105 cm 0.75 cc 7 mm 5 mm 15 mm n/a No
AI-07154-S 5 Fr. 6 Fr. 105 cm 0.75 cc 7 mm 5 mm 15 mm n/a No
AI-07155† 5 Fr. 6 Fr. 110 cm 0.75 cc 7 mm 5 mm 25 mm n/a No
AI-07155-S 5 Fr. 6 Fr. 110 cm 0.75 cc 7 mm 5 mm 25 mm n/a No
Torque-Directed Catheters